
Suction-cup Panel Bender

Model

Max Bending Size (L*W*H, mm)

Max Bending Thickness (mm)

Min Bending Thickness (mm)

Bending Speed (s/bend)

Number of Controlled Axis

Machine Weight (kg)

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

BDC

1200*1200*170/1500*1250*170

0.8-1.3

0.35

0.2

10

9000/12000

3700*1800*3000/4000*2000*3050

Use vacuum suction cups to feed workpieces, with no need for manual holding 

Only need one positioning to bend for multiple times

A set of universal bending tools for millions of bends in total and no need for frequent change 

Reserve expansion interfaces to dock with Industry 4.0

Roughly 3 times faster than traditional press brakes

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Flexible Panel Bender

Bending length: ≤1500mm
Workpiece thickness: ≤1.3mm

Suction-cup Panel Bender

www.senfenglaser.com


