## SENFENG

## **Flexible Panel Bender**

## **Suction-cup Panel Bender**

Bending length: ≤1500mm Workpiece thickness: ≤1.3mm

- ☑ Use vacuum suction cups to feed workpieces, with no need for manual holding
- $\ensuremath{\boxtimes}$  Only need one positioning to bend for multiple times
- $\ensuremath{\boxtimes}$  A set of universal bending tools for millions of bends in total and no need for frequent change
- ☑ Reserve expansion interfaces to dock with Industry 4.0
- ☑ Roughly 3 times faster than traditional press brakes



Suction-cup Panel Bender

Model	BDC	
Max Bending Size (L*W*H, mm)	1200*1200*170/1500*1250*170	
Max Bending Thickness (mm)	0.8-1.3	
Min Bending Thickness (mm)	0.35	
Bending Speed (s/bend)	0.2	
Number of Controlled Axis	10	
Machine Weight (kg)	9000/12000	
Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)	3700*1800*3000/4000*2000*3050	